Rank Competitor(s)
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Scott Boyd
Andrew Zeng
Tianyu Lin

Brock Andrushak
Ryan Yim
William Tam

Club

Tillsonburg SC

Canadian Ice Academy
South Windsor Skating Club
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Skate LaSalle

Markham SC

Skate Canada

Lorna Schroder

Date:

25-Mar-2023

2023 Ontario Provincial Championships

Stratford Rotary Complex

March 24, 2023 to March 26, 2023

Section
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2:23:56PM

STAR 8 Men

Category Result Summary

32.48
31.40
30.86
29.96
25.40
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Points

32.48
31.40
30.86
29.96
25.40

Jessica Wiskar

Patinage Canada



